
City pool Tournament

Jan 26th

Call Llama

414-587-6362

Player Standings Report for DUO2 - Duo Co 2nd Half

Report Date: 01/17/2019 

Division A, 8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player Wins Games Streak Win%

Good Times 
Jim Abbott 38 54 8 70.4 
Tim Bartley 29 54 4 53.7 
Pat Bartley 19 36 5 52.8 
Russ Bartley 25 48 4 52.1 
Gary Bartley 28 54 4 51.9 
Rich Farahone 10 21 2 47.6 
Steve Bartley 1 3 1 33.3 

Team Totals: 150 270 8 55.6 

Guerndts Bar 1 
Steve Guerndt 12 18 3 66.7 
Scott Kugel 2 3 2 66.7 
Mike Wiedmeyer 35 54 14 64.8 
Jim Schmitt 31 51 10 60.8 
Mark Gibbon 16 27 4 59.3 
Steve Miller 31 54 4 57.4 
Gary Tesch 31 54 4 57.4 
Jason Harmon 5 9 3 55.6 

Team Totals: 163 270 14 60.4 

Guerndts Bar 2 
Steve Guerndt 3 3 6 100.0 
Brian Riley 27 36 10 75.0 
Kristopher Guerndt 39 54 10 72.2 
JJ Gehring 37 54 13 68.5 
Mike Hug 30 51 7 58.8 
Brian Bamke 12 21 4 57.1 
Ryan Becker 22 51 6 43.1 

Team Totals: 170 270 13 63.0 

The Pour House 1 
Bryan Morey 35 48 7 72.9 
Dave Morey 6 9 4 66.7 
TOM GASSEN 2 3 2 66.7 
Steve Baetz 26 45 7 57.8 
Brandon Biscobing 24 48 5 50.0 
Tim Wendorff 25 51 5 49.0 
Jeff Infalt 22 45 6 48.9 
Junior Roethle 4 9 2 44.4 
Al Fenney 5 12 3 41.7 

Team Totals: 149 270 7 55.2 
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Player Wins Games Streak Win%
The Pour House 2 
John Bertram 7 9 4 77.8 
McCain Peters 37 51 8 72.5 
Derek Beine 36 54 9 66.7 
Mark Peters 4 6 2 66.7 
Brian Kubishop 16 27 5 59.3 
Joe Dehring 7 12 3 58.3 
Jessie Raschke 23 42 7 54.8 
Matt Dehring 3 6 3 50.0 
Coltyn Sprinkmann 16 42 3 38.1 
Kevin Bobholz 2 6 1 33.3 
Ray Carlson Jr 2 6 1 33.3 
Colt Widder 1 6 1 16.7 
Fred Roth 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 154 270 9 57.0 

The Wedge 1 
Marty Wiedmeyer 40 54 8 74.1 
Jim Jazak 33 45 7 73.3 
John Daehn 39 54 10 72.2 
Fred Wiedmeyer 35 51 8 68.6 
Joe Sojak 6 9 3 66.7 
Ryan Jazak 2 3 2 66.7 
Bob Kemp 32 54 5 59.3 

Team Totals: 187 270 10 69.3 

Division A, 8 Ball games, sorted by Wins:

Rank TeamName Player Wins Games Streak Win%

1 The Wedge 1 Marty Wiedmeyer 40 54 8 74.1 
2 Guerndts Bar 2 Kristopher Guerndt 39 54 10 72.2 
3 The Wedge 1 John Daehn 39 54 10 72.2 
4 Good Times Jim Abbott 38 54 8 70.4 
5 Guerndts Bar 2 JJ Gehring 37 54 13 68.5 
6 The Pour House 2 McCain Peters 37 51 8 72.5 
7 The Pour House 2 Derek Beine 36 54 9 66.7 
8 Guerndts Bar 1 Mike Wiedmeyer 35 54 14 64.8 
9 The Wedge 1 Fred Wiedmeyer 35 51 8 68.6 

10 The Pour House 1 Bryan Morey 35 48 7 72.9 
11 The Wedge 1 Jim Jazak 33 45 7 73.3 
12 The Wedge 1 Bob Kemp 32 54 5 59.3 
13 Guerndts Bar 1 Steve Miller 31 54 4 57.4 
14 Guerndts Bar 1 Gary Tesch 31 54 4 57.4 
15 Guerndts Bar 1 Jim Schmitt 31 51 10 60.8 
16 Guerndts Bar 2 Mike Hug 30 51 7 58.8 
17 Good Times Tim Bartley 29 54 4 53.7 
18 Good Times Gary Bartley 28 54 4 51.9 
19 Guerndts Bar 2 Brian Riley 27 36 10 75.0 
20 The Pour House 1 Steve Baetz 26 45 7 57.8 
21 The Pour House 1 Tim Wendorff 25 51 5 49.0 
22 Good Times Russ Bartley 25 48 4 52.1 
23 The Pour House 1 Brandon Biscobing 24 48 5 50.0 
24 The Pour House 2 Jessie Raschke 23 42 7 54.8 
25 Guerndts Bar 2 Ryan Becker 22 51 6 43.1 
26 The Pour House 1 Jeff Infalt 22 45 6 48.9 
27 Good Times Pat Bartley 19 36 5 52.8 
28 The Pour House 2 Coltyn Sprinkmann 16 42 3 38.1 
29 The Pour House 2 Brian Kubishop 16 27 5 59.3 
30 Guerndts Bar 1 Mark Gibbon 16 27 4 59.3 
31 Guerndts Bar 2 Brian Bamke 12 21 4 57.1 
32 Guerndts Bar 1 Steve Guerndt 12 18 3 66.7 
33 Good Times Rich Farahone 10 21 2 47.6 
34 The Pour House 2 Joe Dehring 7 12 3 58.3 
35 The Pour House 2 John Bertram 7 9 4 77.8 
36 The Wedge 1 Joe Sojak 6 9 3 66.7 
37 The Pour House 1 Dave Morey 6 9 4 66.7 
38 The Pour House 1 Al Fenney 5 12 3 41.7 
39 Guerndts Bar 1 Jason Harmon 5 9 3 55.6 
40 The Pour House 1 Junior Roethle 4 9 2 44.4 
41 The Pour House 2 Mark Peters 4 6 2 66.7 
42 The Pour House 2 Matt Dehring 3 6 3 50.0 
43 Guerndts Bar 2 Steve Guerndt 3 3 6 100.0 
44 The Pour House 2 Ray Carlson Jr 2 6 1 33.3 
45 The Pour House 2 Kevin Bobholz 2 6 1 33.3 
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Rank TeamName Player Wins Games Streak Win%
46 The Wedge 1 Ryan Jazak 2 3 2 66.7 
47 The Pour House 1 TOM GASSEN 2 3 2 66.7 
48 Guerndts Bar 1 Scott Kugel 2 3 2 66.7 
49 The Pour House 2 Colt Widder 1 6 1 16.7 
50 Good Times Steve Bartley 1 3 1 33.3 
51 The Pour House 2 Fred Roth 0 3 0 0.0 

Division B, 8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player Wins Games Streak Win%

Finish Line 
Albert Lozano 5 9 4 55.6 
Shayne Johnson 28 54 6 51.9 
Paul Oelerich 28 54 6 51.9 
John Minesal 25 54 7 46.3 
Ray Zielinski 20 45 8 44.4 
Tim Oelerich 21 48 6 43.8 
Bill Gibnay 1 3 1 33.3 
Kyle Johnson 1 3 1 33.3 

Team Totals: 129 270 8 47.8 

Guerndts Bar 3 
Tom Ochnikowski 33 54 6 61.1 
Peter Sonn 30 51 5 58.8 
Joe McGrath 25 48 5 52.1 
Jeff Schinner 25 48 4 52.1 
Dale Malecha 17 33 4 51.5 
Mike McGrath 13 30 4 43.3 
DJ Malecha 1 6 1 16.7 

Team Totals: 144 270 6 53.3 

Raceway 
Joe Bonnin 33 54 13 61.1 
Dean Olla 19 33 4 57.6 
Rudy Dimickele 29 51 5 56.9 
Chad Ketterer 27 51 5 52.9 
Greg Chiconas 1 3 1 33.3 
Eric Czerwinski 1 3 1 33.3 
Troy Dimickele 12 54 2 22.2 
Richie Heller 4 18 1 22.2 
Todd Fredrich 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 126 270 13 46.7 

The Wedge 2 
Troy Rathmann 6 9 3 66.7 
Alex Wiedmeyer 30 51 10 58.8 
Scott Osier 31 54 10 57.4 
Max Brady 20 51 3 39.2 
Seth Sedlar 18 51 3 35.3 
Ben Clark 1 3 1 33.3 
Colton Roberts 16 51 3 31.4 

Team Totals: 122 270 10 45.2 

Toms Bar 1 
Kelly Kreitzman 29 45 5 64.4 
Tom Puls 24 51 4 47.1 
Gary Donegon 24 51 6 47.1 
Tom Lehn 24 51 4 47.1 
Les Thiery 7 15 4 46.7 
Harry Tetezlaff 18 51 3 35.3 
Dan Dentice 1 6 1 16.7 

Team Totals: 127 270 6 47.0 

Toms Bar 2 
Bob Watson 26 45 5 57.8 
Dave Noegel 20 39 6 51.3 
Jim Kratz 10 21 3 47.6 
Matt Seiser 8 18 3 44.4 
Mike Dricken 22 54 3 40.7 
Pete Hesprich 12 30 4 40.0 
John Malchow 6 15 4 40.0 
Mark Nothem 19 48 3 39.6 

Team Totals: 123 270 6 45.6 
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Division B, 8 Ball games, sorted by Wins:

Rank TeamName Player Wins Games Streak Win%

1 Guerndts Bar 3 Tom Ochnikowski 33 54 6 61.1 
2 Raceway Joe Bonnin 33 54 13 61.1 
3 The Wedge 2 Scott Osier 31 54 10 57.4 
4 The Wedge 2 Alex Wiedmeyer 30 51 10 58.8 
5 Guerndts Bar 3 Peter Sonn 30 51 5 58.8 
6 Raceway Rudy Dimickele 29 51 5 56.9 
7 Toms Bar 1 Kelly Kreitzman 29 45 5 64.4 
8 Finish Line Paul Oelerich 28 54 6 51.9 
9 Finish Line Shayne Johnson 28 54 6 51.9 
10 Raceway Chad Ketterer 27 51 5 52.9 
11 Toms Bar 2 Bob Watson 26 45 5 57.8 
12 Finish Line John Minesal 25 54 7 46.3 
13 Guerndts Bar 3 Jeff Schinner 25 48 4 52.1 
14 Guerndts Bar 3 Joe McGrath 25 48 5 52.1 
15 Toms Bar 1 Tom Lehn 24 51 4 47.1 
16 Toms Bar 1 Gary Donegon 24 51 6 47.1 
17 Toms Bar 1 Tom Puls 24 51 4 47.1 
18 Toms Bar 2 Mike Dricken 22 54 3 40.7 
19 Finish Line Tim Oelerich 21 48 6 43.8 
20 The Wedge 2 Max Brady 20 51 3 39.2 
21 Finish Line Ray Zielinski 20 45 8 44.4 
22 Toms Bar 2 Dave Noegel 20 39 6 51.3 
23 Toms Bar 2 Mark Nothem 19 48 3 39.6 
24 Raceway Dean Olla 19 33 4 57.6 
25 Toms Bar 1 Harry Tetezlaff 18 51 3 35.3 
26 The Wedge 2 Seth Sedlar 18 51 3 35.3 
27 Guerndts Bar 3 Dale Malecha 17 33 4 51.5 
28 The Wedge 2 Colton Roberts 16 51 3 31.4 
29 Guerndts Bar 3 Mike McGrath 13 30 4 43.3 
30 Raceway Troy Dimickele 12 54 2 22.2 
31 Toms Bar 2 Pete Hesprich 12 30 4 40.0 
32 Toms Bar 2 Jim Kratz 10 21 3 47.6 
33 Toms Bar 2 Matt Seiser 8 18 3 44.4 
34 Toms Bar 1 Les Thiery 7 15 4 46.7 
35 Toms Bar 2 John Malchow 6 15 4 40.0 
36 The Wedge 2 Troy Rathmann 6 9 3 66.7 
37 Finish Line Albert Lozano 5 9 4 55.6 
38 Raceway Richie Heller 4 18 1 22.2 
39 Guerndts Bar 3 DJ Malecha 1 6 1 16.7 
40 Toms Bar 1 Dan Dentice 1 6 1 16.7 
41 Raceway Greg Chiconas 1 3 1 33.3 
42 Finish Line Bill Gibnay 1 3 1 33.3 
43 Finish Line Kyle Johnson 1 3 1 33.3 
44 The Wedge 2 Ben Clark 1 3 1 33.3 
45 Raceway Eric Czerwinski 1 3 1 33.3 
46 Raceway Todd Fredrich 0 3 0 0.0 

Division C, 8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player Wins Games Streak Win%

Big Guys 1 
Matt Guerndt 28 48 5 58.3 
Don Guerndt 24 48 5 50.0 
Steven Nitschke 15 33 3 45.5 
Jeff Desrosier 22 51 4 43.1 
Jake Seitz 23 54 5 42.6 
Gary Savatski 5 15 3 33.3 
Nick Kazmierski 1 3 1 33.3 
Bryce Jackman 4 15 2 26.7 
Troy Rathmann 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 122 270 5 45.2 

Big Guys 2 
Rick Immel 3 6 2 50.0 
Ryan Metzger 3 6 1 50.0 
Paul Rousseau 23 54 7 42.6 
Dennis Wurst 19 48 6 39.6 
Tom Wurst 21 54 3 38.9 
John Verfuerth 17 45 3 37.8 
Ron Wren 1 3 1 33.3 
Sam Neisius 10 48 2 20.8 
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Player Wins Games Streak Win%
Jeff S 0 6 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 97 270 7 35.9 

Doodles 1 
Jorge Martinez 32 51 6 62.7 
Mike Kucharski 3 6 2 50.0 
Donn Roecker 20 51 3 39.2 
Anton Oberjac 21 54 8 38.9 
Jose Martinez 19 51 3 37.3 
Dwight Kucharski 18 51 6 35.3 
KEVIN SMITH 1 3 1 33.3 
Mike Checolinski 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 114 270 8 42.2 

Doodles 2 
Matt Lindemann 27 48 5 56.3 
Steve Irle 23 54 6 42.6 
Steve Ruplinger 22 54 3 40.7 
Jeff Vincent 21 54 4 38.9 
Dave Timm 21 54 4 38.9 
Mike Checolinski 1 3 1 33.3 
Tom Becker 1 3 1 33.3 

Team Totals: 116 270 6 43.0 

Guerndts Bar D 
Josh Ulickey 3 3 3 100.0 
Jason Harmon 6 9 4 66.7 
Eric Lind 2 3 2 66.7 
Blake Lansanske 2 3 2 66.7 
Steve Guerndt 11 18 4 61.1 
Tom Nadelhofer 9 18 5 50.0 
Billy Hanke 13 27 3 48.1 
Gary Pezon 18 42 4 42.9 
Tim Keith 14 33 3 42.4 
Mike Herther 22 54 5 40.7 
Wes Scheid 16 45 5 35.6 
BRAD KEITH 1 3 1 33.3 
Ron Scheid 0 3 0 0.0 
Tim Johnson 0 6 0 0.0 
Eric Latter 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 117 270 5 43.3 

Oasis 
John Meusch 2 3 2 66.7 
Dave Tatro 21 42 5 50.0 
Bob Wesner 25 51 6 49.0 
Tom McCleod 20 48 7 41.7 
Karl Lindert 16 39 4 41.0 
Al Strobel 10 27 4 37.0 
Marty 1 3 1 33.3 
Marty Prill 1 3 1 33.3 
Carl Zechel 16 51 3 31.4 
Scott Efler 0 3 0 0.0 

Team Totals: 112 270 7 41.5 

Division C, 8 Ball games, sorted by Wins:

Rank TeamName Player Wins Games Streak Win%

1 Doodles 1 Jorge Martinez 32 51 6 62.7 
2 Big Guys 1 Matt Guerndt 28 48 5 58.3 
3 Doodles 2 Matt Lindemann 27 48 5 56.3 
4 Oasis Bob Wesner 25 51 6 49.0 
5 Big Guys 1 Don Guerndt 24 48 5 50.0 
6 Doodles 2 Steve Irle 23 54 6 42.6 
7 Big Guys 1 Jake Seitz 23 54 5 42.6 
8 Big Guys 2 Paul Rousseau 23 54 7 42.6 
9 Doodles 2 Steve Ruplinger 22 54 3 40.7 
10 Guerndts Bar D Mike Herther 22 54 5 40.7 
11 Big Guys 1 Jeff Desrosier 22 51 4 43.1 
12 Doodles 2 Dave Timm 21 54 4 38.9 
13 Big Guys 2 Tom Wurst 21 54 3 38.9 
14 Doodles 2 Jeff Vincent 21 54 4 38.9 
15 Doodles 1 Anton Oberjac 21 54 8 38.9 
16 Oasis Dave Tatro 21 42 5 50.0 
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Rank TeamName Player Wins Games Streak Win%
17 Doodles 1 Donn Roecker 20 51 3 39.2 
18 Oasis Tom McCleod 20 48 7 41.7 
19 Doodles 1 Jose Martinez 19 51 3 37.3 
20 Big Guys 2 Dennis Wurst 19 48 6 39.6 
21 Doodles 1 Dwight Kucharski 18 51 6 35.3 
22 Guerndts Bar D Gary Pezon 18 42 4 42.9 
23 Big Guys 2 John Verfuerth 17 45 3 37.8 
24 Oasis Carl Zechel 16 51 3 31.4 
25 Guerndts Bar D Wes Scheid 16 45 5 35.6 
26 Oasis Karl Lindert 16 39 4 41.0 
27 Big Guys 1 Steven Nitschke 15 33 3 45.5 
28 Guerndts Bar D Tim Keith 14 33 3 42.4 
29 Guerndts Bar D Billy Hanke 13 27 3 48.1 
30 Guerndts Bar D Steve Guerndt 11 18 4 61.1 
31 Big Guys 2 Sam Neisius 10 48 2 20.8 
32 Oasis Al Strobel 10 27 4 37.0 
33 Guerndts Bar D Tom Nadelhofer 9 18 5 50.0 
34 Guerndts Bar D Jason Harmon 6 9 4 66.7 
35 Big Guys 1 Gary Savatski 5 15 3 33.3 
36 Big Guys 1 Bryce Jackman 4 15 2 26.7 
37 Big Guys 2 Ryan Metzger 3 6 1 50.0 
38 Big Guys 2 Rick Immel 3 6 2 50.0 
39 Doodles 1 Mike Kucharski 3 6 2 50.0 
40 Guerndts Bar D Josh Ulickey 3 3 3 100.0 
41 Guerndts Bar D Blake Lansanske 2 3 2 66.7 
42 Oasis John Meusch 2 3 2 66.7 
43 Guerndts Bar D Eric Lind 2 3 2 66.7 
44 Doodles 1 KEVIN SMITH 1 3 1 33.3 
45 Big Guys 1 Nick Kazmierski 1 3 1 33.3 
46 Oasis Marty Prill 1 3 1 33.3 
47 Doodles 2 Tom Becker 1 3 1 33.3 
48 Doodles 2 Mike Checolinski 1 3 1 33.3 
49 Oasis Marty 1 3 1 33.3 
50 Guerndts Bar D BRAD KEITH 1 3 1 33.3 
51 Big Guys 2 Ron Wren 1 3 1 33.3 
52 Big Guys 2 Jeff S 0 6 0 0.0 
53 Guerndts Bar D Tim Johnson 0 6 0 0.0 
54 Oasis Scott Efler 0 3 0 0.0 
55 Big Guys 1 Troy Rathmann 0 3 0 0.0 
56 Guerndts Bar D Eric Latter 0 3 0 0.0 
57 Doodles 1 Mike Checolinski 0 3 0 0.0 
58 Guerndts Bar D Ron Scheid 0 3 0 0.0 

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

Page 6 of 6LeagueLeader

1/17/2019https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:120;3


